SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VASETKY SPORTY

GIRLS - TEAMS

1 HUN
RUZSAK Viviana 2010 HUN
HURKECZ Mira 2010 HUN
celkem

2 KSG Detva
PILIAROVA Lucia 2011 KSG Detva
OSTRIHONOVA Nela 2010 KSG Detva
celkem

3 POL2
ROWINSKA Maria 2008 POL
SEMBA Oliwia 2008 POL
celkem pen: 1.0

4 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
BOLOSOVA Liana 2008 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica

ROSPUTINSKA Adela 2008 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
celkem

5 POL1
KRASICKA Milena 2008 POL
ROSIAK Blanka 2008 POL
celkem pen: 1.0

Director of the competition : Jan Novak , Head Judge : Zuzana

Trnava
D E pen
2 9.2 0.00
3.5 9.1 0.00
D E pen
3.5 9.1 0.00
3.5 8.8 0.00
D E pen
3.7 8.1 0.10
3.5 85 0.00
D E pen
3.5 8.7 0.00
3.5 8.9 0.00
D E pen
2.8 8.5 0.00
3.5 8.0 0.10

11.9.2021

Vault
11.2
12.6
23.8

Vault
12.6
12.3
24.8

Vault
11.7
12.0
23.7

Vault
12.2
12.4
24.6

Vault
11.3
11.4
22.7

D
1.80
1.80

D
1.30
1.50

D
2.30
3.00

D
1.30
1.70

D
1.00
2.10

E pen
8.0 0.00
8.3 0.00

E pen
9.1 0.00
8.5 0.00

E pen
7.1 0.00
6.6 0.00

E pen
5.5 0.00
6.6 0.00

E pen
7.8 0.00
5.8 0.00

53rd OLD TRNAVA CUP

Bars
9.8
10.1
19.9
Bars
104
10.0
20.4
Bars
9.4
9.6
18.9
Bars
6.8
8.3
15.1
Bars
8.8
7.9
16.6

D E
3.80 7.2
3.60 8.5

430 5.3
3.50 6.7

4.20 5.2
3.50 4.7

2.80 5.6
3.50 6.5

3.90 5.2
3.20 2.4

Purdekova

pen
0.00
0.00

pen
0.00
0.00

pen
0.10
0.10

pen
0.00
0.00

pen
0.00
0.10

Beam
11.0
12.1
23.0

Beam

9.6
10.2
19.8

Beam

9.3

8.1
17.4

Beam

8.4
10.0
18.3

Beam

9.1

5.5
14.6

D
3.00
3.80

3.90
3.40

4.20
3.40

3.10
3.10

3.40
3.40

E
8.2
7.7

E
8.0
7.6

E
6.6
6.9

E
6.6
7.3

E
7.7
6.5

<N

pen
0.00
0.30

pen
0.00
0.00

pen
0.00
0.00

pen
0.00
0.00

pen
0.00
0.00

Floor TOTAL
11.2 43.05
11.2 45.85
22.3 88.90
Floor TOTAL
11.9 44.40
11.0 43.40
22.8 87.80
Floor TOTAL
10.8 41.05
10.3 39.95
21.1 80.00
Floor TOTAL
9.7 37.00
10.4 40.95
20.1 77.95
Floor TOTAL
11.1 40.20
9.9 34.60
21.0 73.80
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SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VSETKY SPORTY

GIRLS
Order Name born Club
1 HURKECZ Mira 2010 HUN

2 PILIAROVA Lucia
3 OSTRIHONOVA Nela
4 RUZSAK Viviana
5 ROWINSKA Maria
6 ROSPUTINSKA Adela
7 MURINOVA Lilly
8 KRASICKA Milena
9 KUBOSNA Veronika
10 SEMBA Oliwia
11 HUCKOVA Petra
12 BOLOSOVA Liana
13 ROSIAK Blanka

2011 KSG Detva

2010 KSG Detva

2010 HUN

2008 POL

2008 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
2011 KSG Detva

2008 POL

2010 CZE

2008 POL

2009 KGS Slavia Trnava
2008 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
2008 POL

53rd OLD TRNAVA CUP
11.9.2021

D
3.50
3.50
3.50
2.00
3.70
3.50
3.50
2.80
3.50
3.50
2.00
3.50
3.50

Trnava

E
9.10
9.05
8.75
9.15
8.05
8.85
8.40
8.45
8.60
8.50
8.85
8.70
8.00

pen
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10

Vault
12.60
12.55
12.25
11.15
11.65
12.35
11.90
11.25
12.10
12.00
10.85
12.20
11.40

D
1.80
1.30
1.50
1.80
2.30
1.70
1.60
1.00
0.90
3.00
1.40
1.30
2.10

E
8.25
9.10
8.50
8.00
7.05
6.55
8.00
7.75
7.30
6.55
6.95
5.50
5.75

pen
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bars
10.05
10.40
10.00
9.80
9.35
8.25
9.60
8.75
8.20
9.55
8.35
6.80
7.85

D
3.60
4.30
3.50
3.80
4.20
3.50
3.60
3.90
3.90
3.50
3.00
2.80
3.20

E
8.45
5.30
6.70
7.15
5.20
6.45
5.15
5.20
5.20
4.70
6.15
5.55
2.40

pen
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.10

Beam
12.05
9.60
10.20
10.95
9.30
9.95
8.75
9.10
9.00
8.10
9.15
8.35
5.50

‘:“‘“

A\

2N\

D
3.80
3.90
3.40
3.00
4.20
3.10
2.90
3.40
3.10
3.40
3.20
3.10
3.40

R

""'

2

I'I{/,

7.65
7.95
7.55
8.15
6.55
7.30
7.40
7.70
7.65
6.90
6.55
6.55
6.45

pen
0.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Floor
11.15
11.85
10.95
11.15
10.75
10.40
10.30
11.10
10.75
10.30
9.75
9.65
9.85

TOTAL
45.85
44.40
43.40
43.05
41.05
40.95
40.55
40.20
40.05
39.95
38.10
37.00
34.60

Director of the competition : Jan Novak , Head Judge : Zuzana Purdekova
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SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION IRy, Fvent!D:16731
SLOVENSKA I",'"““\\
SEF/ GYMNASTICKA 34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava ====
SPORT PRE VEETKY §PORTY Trnava 11.9.2021 L\ 4
N
JUNIORS ==

Order ID Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

1 52513 DOBROCKA Lucia 2007 KSG Detva 3.50 855 0.00 12.05 3.00 825 0.00 11.25 4.60 6.35 0.10 10.85 4.50 7.90 0.00 12.40 46.55

2 11111 CZIFRA Lili 2007 HUN 3.70 895 0.00 12.65 3.70 7.20 0.00 10.90 4.40 5.75 0.10 10.05 4.80 7.70 0.00 12.50 46.10

3 49366 GEMZA Anna 2006 POL 3.70 8.70 0.00 12.40 4.20 7.75 0.30 11.65 4.10 590 0.10 9.90 4.40 6.10 0.30 10.20 44.15

4 53194 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie 2007 CZE 4,20 890 0.00 13.10 3.60 595 0.00 9.55 460 545 0.00 10.05 4.70 6.70 0.00 11.40 44.10

5 53234 GRYGIEL Magda 2007 POL 3.70 850 0.00 12.20 2.60 7.60 0.00 10.20 4.30 5.75 0.00 10.05 3.70 7.30 0.00 11.00 43.45

6 49960 GALATOVA Nina 2006 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 3.70 840 0.00 12.10 2.20 7.35 0.00 9.55 4.40 6.55 0.00 10.95 3.40 6.75 0.00 10.15 42.75

7 52435 BAZIKOVA Ema 2007 GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 4,00 9.00 0.00 13.00 1.80 855 0.00 10.35 4.00 4.60 0.00 8.60 3.40 7.15 0.00 10.55 42.50

8 49367 BARDADYN Maja 2006 POL 3.70 850 0.00 12.20 2.60 6.95 0.00 9.55 430 4.25 0.10 8.45 4.30 7.10 0.00 11.40 41.60

9 53253 SLEZAKOVA Zuzana 2007 CZE 3.70 835 0.00 12.05 190 7.40 0.00 9.30 3.80 5.85 0.00 9.65 2.80 7.45 0.00 10.25 41.25

10 53185 SZUMNA Martyna 2006 POL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 7.80 0.00 10.40 3.10 4.60 0.00 7.70 4.20 6.50 0.00 10.70 28.80

11 49842 MAKAI Lilla 2006 HUN 490 7.85 0.00 12.75 4.60 6.65 0.00 11.25 24.00

Director of the competition : Jan Novak , Head Judge : Zuzana Purdekova



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava
Trnava 11.9.2021

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE WSETKY SPORTY

Por.

a1

Name
BAZIKOVA Ema

DOBROCKA Lucia

Juniors - Qualification - vault

NAT
GK SK UMB B. Bystrica

KSG Detva

MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE

GEMZA Anna
GALATOVA Nina
SLEZAKOVA Zuzana

SZUMNA Martyna

POL
GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
CZE

POL

D
4.0

3.5
3.5

4.2
4.2
4.2
3.7
3.5
3.7
3.5
3.7
3.5
0.0

4.0

E
9.00

8.70
8.55
8.80
8.90

7.35
8.70

8.35
8.40

8.55
8.35

8.45
0.00

7.80

Event ID: 16731
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PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf

0.3

0.1

13.00
12.20
12.05
13.00
13.10
11.25
12.40
11.85
12.10
12.05
12.05
11.85

0.00

11.80

12.60

12.53

12.18

12.13

12.08

11.95

5.90

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova
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Juniors - Qualification - uneven bars

Por. Name NAT born D E PEN TOTAL
aQ 1 MAKAILilla HUN 2006 4.9 7.85 12.75
Q 2 GEMZAAnna POL 2006 4.2 7.75 0.3 11.65
Q 3 DOBROCKA Lucia K3G Detva 2007 3.0 8.25 11.25
Q 4 CZIFRALIli HUN 2007 3.7 7.20 10.90
Q 5 SZUMNA Martyna POL 2006 2.6 7.80 10.40
Q 6 BAZIKOVAEma GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 2007 1.8 8.55 10.35

R1-POL 7 GRYGIEL Magda POL 2007 2.6 7.60 10.20
R2 8 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie  CZE 2007 3.6 5.95 9.55

8 BARDADYN Maja POL 2006 2.6 6.95 9.55

8 GALATOVA Nina GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 2006 2.2 7.35 9.55

11 SLEZAKOVA Zuzana CZE 2007 1.9 7.40 9.30

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VBETKY $PORTY

Trnava

Juniors - Qualification - beam

Name
MAKAI Lilla
GALATOVA Nina
DOBROCKA Lucia
GRYGIEL Magda
CZIFRA Lili
MAKOVICKOVA Patricie
GEMZA Anna
SLEZAKOVA Zuzana
BAZIKOVA Ema
10 BARDADYN Maja
11 SZUMNA Martyna

o
o
oY

O o0 NOOTULL B WN -

NAT
HUN

GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
K3G Detva

POL

HUN

CZE

POL

CZE

GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
POL

POL

11.9.2021

born

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

D
4.6
4.4
4.6
4.3
4.4
4.6
4.1
3.8
4.0
4.3
31

E
6.65
6.55
6.35
5.75
5.75
5.45
5.90
5.85
4.60
4.25
4.60

PEN

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

>

TOTAL
11.25
10.95
10.85
10.05
10.05
10.05

9.90
9.65
8.60
8.45
7.70

Director of the competition: Jan Novak

Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

<

Event ID: 16731



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE WSETKY SPORTY

o P L PP

o

Trnava 11.9.2021

Juniors - Qualification - floor

Por. Name NAT
1 CZIFRA Lili HUN
2 DOBROCKA Lucia KSG Detva
3 BARDADYN Maja POL
4 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie  CZE
5 GRYGIEL Magda POL
6 SZUMNA Martyna POL
7 BAZIKOVA Ema GK SK UMB B. Bystrica
8 SLEZAKOVA Zuzana CZE
9 GEMZA Anna POL

10 GALATOVA Nina

GK SK UMB B. Bystrica

born

2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006

D
4.8
4.5
4.3
4.7
3.7
4.2
34
2.8
4.4
3.4

E
7.70
7.90
7.10
6.70
7.30
6.50
7.15
7.45
6.10
6.75

PEN TOTAL

0.3

12.50
12.40
11.40
11.40
11.00
10.70
10.55
10.25
10.20
10.15

Director of the competition: Jan Novak

Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

Event ID: 16731
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Order ID Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
1 46791 SZILAGYI Nikolett 2005 HUN 460 890 0.00 13.50 5.00 6.90 0.00 11.90 4.90 6.85 0.00 11.75 5.00 8.30 0.00 13.30 50.45
2 47683 SKALSKA Kaja 2004 POL 3.70 870 0.00 12.40 4.10 800 0.00 12.10 4.90 7.35 0.00 12.25 4.30 6.85 0.00 11.15 47.90
3 34621 PONIZILOVA Dominika 2002 CZE 420 9.00 0.00 13.20 2.30 7.50 0.30 9.50 4.60 7.75 0.00 12.35 4.00 7.80 0.00 11.80 46.85
4 23474 KALAMAROVA Radoslava 1999 KSG Detva 3.50 860 0.00 12.10 3.70 5.10 0.00 8.80 4.70 6.70 0.00 11.40 4.30 7.40 0.00 11.70 44.00
5 44620 HALOVA Daniela 2005 CZE 3.50 880 0.00 12.30 4.00 7.05 0.00 11.05 3.80 5.00 0.00 8.80 3.90 6.60 0.00 10.50 42.65
5 44186 USAKOVA Elena 2004 KGS Slavia Trnava 3.70 880 0.00 12,50 1.60 6.95 0.00 8.55 4.90 5.60 0.00 10.50 3.50 7.60 0.00 11.10 42.65
7 46359 BALCOVA Adéla 2005 Slavia GC Bratislava 2.00 9.10 0.00 11.10 1.40 9.05 0.00 10.45 4.00 5.70 0.00 9.70 3.40 7.20 0.00 10.60 41.85
8 32354 HALOVA Sabina 2002 CZE 3.50 845 0.00 11.95 3.30 7.55 0.00 10.85 4.20 6.95 0.00 11.15 1.30 850 6.50 3.30 37.25
9 19131 MOKOSOVA Barbora 1997 Slavia GC Bratislava 5.50 865 0.00 14.15 4.70 7.90 0.00 12.60 26.75
10 46360 SURMANOVA Séra 2005 Slavia GC Bratislava 450 7.95 0.00 12.45 520 4.50 0.00 9.70 22.15

Director of the competition : Jan Novak , Head Judge : Zuzana Purdekova



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava
Trnava 11.9.2021

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VSETKY SPORTY

Por.
a1l

Q 2

a 3

Name
SZILAGY! Nikolett

HALOVA Daniela

Seniors - Qualification - vault
PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf

NAT D
HUN 4.6

4.0
CZE 3.5

3.5

PONIiZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.2

SKALSKA Kaja

2.0
POL 3.7

2.0

E
8.90

9.05
8.80

8.60
9.00

9.00
8.70

8.90

13.50
13.05
12.30
12.10
13.20
11.00
12.40
10.90

13.28

12.20

12.10

11.65

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

Event ID: 16731
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Seniors - Qualification - uneven bars

Por. Name NAT born D E PEN TOTAL

Q@ 1 MOKOSOVA Barbora Slavia GC Bratislava 1997 5.5 8.65 14.15
Q 2 SURMANOVA Sara Slavia GC Bratislava 2005 4.5 7.95 12.45

Q 3 SKALSKA Kaja POL 2004 4.1 8.00 12.10

Q 4 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 2005 5.0 6.90 11.90

Q 5 HALOVA Daniela CZE 2005 4.0 7.05 11.05

Q 6 HALOVA Sabina CZE 2002 3.3 7.55 10.85
R-SVK 7 BALCOVA Adéla Slavia GC Bratislava 2005 1.4 9.05 10.45
R-CZE 8 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 2002 2.3 7.50 0.3 9.50
9 KALAMAROVA Radoslava  KSG Detva 1999 3.7 5.10 8.80

10 USAKOVA Elena KGS Slavia Trnava 2004 1.6 6.95 8.55

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VSETKY SPORTY

O O O HOL L DO

R-SVK

R-CZE

Trnava 11.9.2021

Seniors - Qualification - beam

Por. Name NAT
1 MOKOSOVA Barbora Slavia GC Bratislava
2 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE
3 SKALSKA Kaja POL
4  SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN
5 KALAMAROVA Radoslava  KSG Detva
6 HALOVA Sabina CZE
7 USAKOVA Elena KGS Slavia Trnava
8 BALCOVA Adéla Slavia GC Bratislava
8 SURMANOVA Sara Slavia GC Bratislava

10 HALOVA Daniela

CZE

born
1997

2002
2004
2005
1999
2002
2004
2005
2005
2005

D
4.7
4.6
4.9
4.9
4.7
4.2
4.9
4.0
5.2
3.8

E
7.90
7.75
7.35
6.85
6.70
6.95
5.60
5.70
4.50
5.00

L/ <7 A\\\

Iln n\

‘\ = 7:5 2%

\w 1722

PEN TOTAL
12.60

12.35
12.25
11.75
11.40
11.15
10.50
9.70
9.70
8.80

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

Event ID: 16731



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION Event ID: 16731

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VSETKY SPORTY
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Trnava 11.9.2021

Seniors - Qualification - floor

Name NAT born D
SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 2005 5.0
PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 2002 4.0
KALAMAROVA Radoslava  K3G Detva 1999 4.3
SKALSKA Kaja POL 2004 4.3
USAKOVA Elena KGS Slavia Trnava 2004 3.5
BALCOVA Adéla Slavia GC Bratislava 2005 3.4
HALOVA Daniela CZE 2005 3.9
HALOVA Sabina CZE 2002 1.3

E
8.30
7.80
7.40
6.85
7.60
7.20
6.60
8.50

PR

PEN TOTAL
13.30

11.80

11.70

11.15

11.10

10.60

10.50

6.5 3.30

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION
34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

55,=/ °"A Trnava 12.9.2021

SPORT PRE VSETKY SPORTY

Por.

1

2

Juniors - Final - vault

Jmeno TJ D
SZUMNA Martyna POL 4.0
3.7
BAZIKOVA Ema GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 4.0
3.5
GEMZA Anna POL 3.7
3.5
SLEZAKOVA Zuzana CZE 3.7
3.5
MAKOVICKOVA Patricie CZE 4.2
4.2

Event ID: 16731
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E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf

9.15

8.80
9.30

8.80
8.70

8.85
8.55

8.95
8.80

7.40 0.1

13.15
12.50
13.30
12.30
12.40
12.35
12.25
12.45
13.00
11.50

12.83

12.80

12.38

12.35

12.25

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova
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Juniors - Final - uneven bars

Por. Name NAT born D E PEN TOTAL
1 MAKAI Lilla HUN 2006 4.9 7.90 12.80
2 GEMZA Anna POL 2006 4.2 8.20 12.40
3 CZIFRA Lili HUN 2007 3.7 7.85 11.55
4 DOBROCKA Lucia  KSG Detva 2007 3.0 8.40 11.40
5 SZUMNA Martyna  POL 2006 2.6 8.00 10.60
6 BAZIKOVA Ema GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 2007 1.7 8.55 10.25

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova



SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VBETKY $PORTY

Por.

b WN B

Trnava 12.9.2021

Juniors - Final - beam

Name NAT born
MAKAI Lilla HUN 2006
CZIFRA Lili HUN 2007
MAKOVICKOVA Patricie ~ CZE 2007
DOBROCKA Lucia K3G Detva 2007
GRYGIEL Magda POL 2007
GALATOVA Nina GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 2006

D
4.6
5.0
4.5
3.9
4.3
4.4

E
6.85
6.40
5.65
5.80
4.55
3.00

SRS

RN
e anl
wen /(L ung
S,
Wt
PEN TOTAL
11.45
11.40
10.15
9.70
8.85
7.40

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

Event ID: 16731
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Por.

U WN B

Trnava 12.9.2021

Juniors - Final - floor

Name NAT born
CZIFRA Lili HUN 2007
DOBROCKA Lucia KSG Detva 2007
MAKOVICKOVA Patricie  CZE 2007
BARDADYN Maja POL 2006
GRYGIEL Magda POL 2007
BAZIKOVA Ema GK SK UMB B. Bystrica 2007

D
4.8
4.4
4.7
4.5
3.7
33

E
7.85
7.55
7.15
7.20
7.25
7.15

PEN TOTAL
12.65
11.95
11.85
11.70
10.95
10.45

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

Event ID: 16731
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Seniors - Final - vault N
Por. Name NAT D E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf
1 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 4.6 8.45 13.05 13.10
4.0 9.15 13.15
2 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 4.2 8.80 13.00 12.03
2.0 9.05 11.05
3 SKALSKA Kaja POL 3.7 8.80 12.50 11.75
2.0 9.00 11.00
4 HALOVA Daniela CZE 3.5 8.40 11.90 11.60

3.5 790 0.1 1130

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova
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Seniors - Final - uneven bars

Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL
1 MOKOSOVA Barbora  Slavia GC Bratislava 1997 5.5 8.15 13.65
2 SKALSKA Kaja POL 2004 4.1 7.90 12.00
3 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 2005 4.7 6.75 11.45
4 HALOVA Daniela CZE 2005 4.0 6.60 10.60
5 SURMANOVA Sara Slavia GC Bratislava 2005 4.3 5.40 9.70

Director of the competition: Jan Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova
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Por.

AUk WN

SLOVAK GYMNASTICS FEDERATION

34th GYM FESTIVAL Trnava

SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

Jmeno
MOKOSOVA Barbora
SKALSKA Kaja
SZILAGYI Nikolett

PONIZILOVA Dominika
KALAMAROVA Radoslava

HALOVA Daniela

Trnava

T)
Slavia GC Bratislava
POL
HUN
CZE
K3G Detva
CZE

12.9.2021

Seniors - Final - beam

nar
1997
2004
2005
2002
1999
2005

D
4.6
4.9
4.8
4.6
4.7
4.0

8.15
7.65
7.60
7.40
6.05
5.60

PEN TOTAL
12.75

12.55
12.40
12.00
10.75

9.60

Director of the competition: Jdn Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova

Event ID: 16731
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Seniors - Final - floor

Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL
1 SZILAGYI Nikolett HUN 2005 5.0 8.25 13.25
2 PONIZILOVA Dominika CZE 2002 4.0 8.30 12.30
3 SKALSKA Kaja POL 2004 4.3 7.30 11.60
4 KALAMAROVA Radoslava  KSG Detva 1999 4.2 7.35 11.55
5 HALOVA Daniela CZE 2005 3.2 7.70 10.90
5 USAKOVA Elena KGS Slavia Trnava 2004 3.3 7.60 10.90

Director of the competition: Jdn Novak
Head Judge: Zuzana Purdekova



